
 

 

 

 

 

 

Apr 2024 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29  30      

       
 

 

 May 2024 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

 Jun 2024 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

     

Jul 2024 

M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

 Aug 2024 

M T W T F S S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

 Sep 2024 

M T W T F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

     

Oct 2024 

M T W T F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

 Nov 2024 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

 Dec 2024 

M T W T F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

     

Jan 2025 

M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

 Feb 2025 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28   

       
 

 

 Mar 2025 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 

 

 

Holidays 

Summer Camp & Activities 

Examination 

Result Distribution (Parents-Teachers Meeting) 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 April 
              2024 
 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 

11 

12 13 14 

15 16 

17 

18 19 20 

21 

22 23 24 25 26 

27 

28 

29 30 

     

       

 

        List of Holidays and Activities: 

11 Apr Eid Ul Fitr                                                  14 Apr Dr. B. R. Ambedakar Jayanti                                  17 Apr Ram Navami         

21 Apr Mahaveer Jayanti                                                                                                                            27 Apr Art & Craft Activity 

  



 

 

May 
2024 

 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31 
  

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

16 to 18 May Unit Test I                                                                                                        19 to 25 May Summer Camp               

26 May to 23 June Summer Holidays                                                                                      25 May Result Distribution. 

  



 

 

 June 
2024 

 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

     

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 

21 

22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

26 May to 23 June Summer Holidays             21 June International Yoga Day                      24 June School Reopening.                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   July 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 

17 

18 19 20 

21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 

    

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

17 July Muharram                                                                                                                          21 July Guru Poornima 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

           August 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

   

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 

8 9 10 

11 

12 13 14 

15 

16 17 18 

19 

20 21 22 23 

24 

25 

26 

27 28 

29 

30 31 

 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

8 to 10 Aug Unit Test II                                              15 Aug Independence Day                                      19 Aug Raksha Bandhan                    

24 Aug Result Distribution                                      26 Aug Sri Krishna Janmashtami                     29 Aug National Sport Day    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                 Sep 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

30 

     

1 

2 3 4 

5 

6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 

14 

15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 

23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

5 Sep Teacher’s Day Celebration                   14 Sep Hindi Diwas               16 Sep Barawafat (Eid-e-Milad) 

17 Sep Vishwakarma Pooja                                                                       18 to 24 Sep Term I Examination                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                 Oct 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

 

1 

2 

3 4 

5 

6 

7 8 9 10 

11 12 

13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 

29 30 31 
   

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

2 Oct Gandhi Jayanti                                            5 Oct Result Distribution Term I                                                         11 Navami                    

12 Dussehra                                                                    29 Rangoli Competition                            30,31 Oct Diwali Vacation    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                 Nov 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

  
 

 
1 2 

3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 

14 15 

16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 

28 29 30 
 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

1 Nov Govardhan Pooja                                                      2 Nov Bhai Dooj                                                      14 Nov (Bal Mela) 

15 Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti                                                                                                                      28 to 30 Nov Unit Test III    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                 Dec 
2024 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

30 31 

 
  

 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 

7 

8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 

25 

26 27 28 29 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

7 Dec Result Distribution (UT III)                                                                                                                   25 Dec Merry Christmas 
                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                 Jan 
2025 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

  

1 2 3 4 5 

6 

7 8 9 10 11 

12 

13 14 

15 

16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 

27 28 29 30 31 

  

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

6 Jan Guru Govind Singh Jayanti                                                                                                               12 Jan National Youth Day                               

15 Jan Makar Sankranti                                                                                                                                       26 Jan Republic Day 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                 Feb 
2025 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

  
 

  

1 

2 

3 4 5 

6 7 8 

9 

10 11 

12 

13 14 

15 

16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 

26 

27 
28 

 
 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

2 Feb Vasant Panchami                                            06 to 08 Feb Unit Test IV                                            12 Feb Ravidas Jayanti 

15 Feb Result Distribution                                        26 Feb MahaShivratri                                        28 Feb National Science Day                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                Mar 
2025 

 

MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI  SAT  SUN  

31 

 
 

  
1 

2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 

10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 

22 

23 

24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

List of Holidays and Activities: 

01 to 12 Mar Term II Examination                                            13 Mar Holika Dahan                                                    14 Mar Holi 

22 Mar Result Distribution                                                                                                                                   24 Mar New Session  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

List of Holidays & Activities (2024 - 25) 
 11 Apr Eid Ul Fitr 

 14 Apr Dr. B. R. Ambedakar Jayanti  

 17 Apr Ram Navami         

 21 Apr Mahaveer Jayanti                                                                                                                             

 27 Apr Art & Craft Activity 

 16 to 18 May Unit Test I                                                                                                        
 19 to 25 May Summer Camp      
 25 May Result Distribution       
 26 May to 23 June Summer Holidays                                
 21 June International Yoga Day                       
 24 June School Reopening.     
 17 July Muharram 

 21 July Guru Poornima 

 8 to 10 Aug Unit Test II                                              

 15 Aug Independence Day                                       

 19 Aug Raksha Bandhan                     

 24 Aug Result Distribution                                       

 26 Aug Sri Krishna Janmashtami                      

 29 Aug National Sport Day    

 5 Sep Teacher’s Day Celebration                    

 14 Sep Hindi Diwas                

 16 Sep Barawafat (Eid-e-Milad) 

 17 Sep Vishwakarma Pooja                                                                        

 18 to 24 Sep Term I Examination    

 2 Oct Gandhi Jayanti                                            

 5 Oct Result Distribution Term I                                                          

 11 Navami                     

 12 Dussehra                                                                     

 29 Rangoli Competition                             

 30 & 31 Oct Diwali Vacation  

 1 Nov Govardhan Pooja                                                       

 2 Nov Bhai Dooj                                                       

 14 Nov (Bal Mela)  

 15 Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti                                                                                                                       

 28 to 30 Nov Unit Test III    

 7 Dec Result Distribution (UT III)                                                                                                                   

 25 Dec Merry Christmas 

 6 Jan Guru Govind Singh Jayanti                                                                                                                

 12 Jan National Youth Day                               

 15 Jan Makar Sankranti                                                                                                                                        

 26 Jan Republic Day 

 2 Feb Vasant Panchami                                             

 06 to 08 Feb Unit Test IV                                             

 12 Feb Ravidas Jayanti 

 15 Feb Result Distribution                                         

 26 Feb MahaShivratri                                         

 28 Feb National Science Day                                       

 01 to 12 Mar Term II Examination                                             

 13 Mar Holika Dahan                                                     

 14 Mar Holi 

 22 Mar Result Distribution   

 24 Mar New Session                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               


